
Albany County -- Democratic Official Results -- August 20, 2002

Total United States                            United States                               Governor
Votes Cast Senator                            Representative

Democratic Corcoran Akin Swett Casner Freudenthal Hickey Simpson

Northern Albany County 11-1 85 64 40 31 4 44 29 3
Albany County Fairgrounds 12-1 383 296 158 155 11 246 85 23
Centennial School 13-1 56 44 16 29 4 29 17 3
Rock River Town Hall 14-1 28 24 16 8 1 14 5 6
Slade School 31-1 8 7 4 4 2 2 4 0

Slade School 31-2 375 299 179 148 17 232 83 23
Albany County Library 31-3 233 183 104 90 6 151 55 11
Spring Creek School 31-4 203 156 97 67 6 116 70 7
Laramie Jr. High School 41-1 266 204 123 95 6 172 63 12
Laramie Jr. High School 41-2 43 29 10 17 0 25 12 2

Indian Paintbrush School 41-3 299 205 124 100 10 169 98 10
Indian Paintbrush School 41-4 8 7 5 3 0 4 4 0
Albany Co. Library 51-1 20 16 11 4 0 13 6 1
Albany Co. Library 51-2 104 76 43 32 5 62 23 7
Spring Creek School 51-3 178 145 75 66 1 120 45 6

Linford School 51-4 7 6 2 4 1 3 1 2
Linford School 51-5 340 282 154 139 15 192 96 20
Linford School 51-6 138 108 57 55 5 77 32 15
Beitel School 61-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beitel School 61-2 280 199 113 101 12 155 82 14

Thayer School 61-3 307 238 131 108 7 198 87 9
Thayer School 61-4 73 59 31 32 2 38 23 4

Official Totals 3,434 2,647 1,493 1,288 115 2,062 920 178
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Northern Albany County 11-1
Albany County Fairgrounds 12-1
Centennial School 13-1
Rock River Town Hall 14-1
Slade School 31-1

Slade School 31-2
Albany County Library 31-3
Spring Creek School 31-4
Laramie Jr. High School 41-1
Laramie Jr. High School 41-2

Indian Paintbrush School 41-3
Indian Paintbrush School 41-4
Albany Co. Library 51-1
Albany Co. Library 51-2
Spring Creek School 51-3

Linford School 51-4
Linford School 51-5
Linford School 51-6
Beitel School 61-1
Beitel School 61-2

Thayer School 61-3
Thayer School 61-4

Official Totals

Secretary State State Senate Senate House
of State Auditor Superintendent District 9 District 11 District 13

of Public Instruction
Fagan Harris Emmons Shoults Wiederspahn Massie Vasey Warren

61 61 37 16 12 NA NA NA
302 302 175 40 108 NA NA NA

46 45 16 11 17 NA NA NA
25 25 12 5 9 NA 25 NA

7 7 5 2 1 7 NA 8

299 297 168 37 111 338 NA 332
182 183 94 36 62 212 NA 201
152 150 99 27 43 179 NA 174
209 209 103 45 73 NA NA NA

27 26 18 6 9 NA NA NA

206 209 127 36 73 NA NA NA
7 7 1 1 4 NA NA NA

14 15 10 3 2 18 NA NA
71 73 43 15 21 87 NA NA

135 136 85 25 42 164 NA NA

6 5 4 0 2 6 NA NA
281 285 145 52 90 297 NA NA
105 108 49 33 35 120 NA NA

0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA
209 208 132 29 68 NA NA NA

234 231 131 34 89 NA NA NA
58 58 31 10 20 NA NA NA

2,636 2,640 1,485 463 891 1,428 25 715
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Laramie Jr. High School 41-1
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Indian Paintbrush School 41-3
Indian Paintbrush School 41-4
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Official Totals

House
District 45

Johnson

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
19
89

156

6
296
120
NA
NA

NA
NA

686
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